

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

50

SWP No. 2159/2018

Subash Chander

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Vivek Sharma, Advocate.

vs

State of J&K & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
14.08.2023

Objections stand filed.

List on 03.11.2023..

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

Jammu

14.08.2023

Abinash